105TOLL FREE: 866.718.6267 | www.probeindustries.com
IMPORTCRANKS
IM
PORT
PISTONS
IM
PORT
CRANKS/RODS
4 CYLINDER: 4340-STEEL | PROBE INDUSTRIES CRANKS
Stroke Main Journal Rod Journal Rms Balance Type Model Part#
89MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Lite Weight 4-HONDA-89MM1771-2
89MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Standard Weight 4-HONDA-89MM1771
92MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Lite Weight 4-HONDA-92MM1771-2
92MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Standard Weight 4-HONDA-92MM1771
95MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Lite Weight 4-HONDA-95MM1771-2
95MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Standard Weight 4-HONDA-95MM1771
97MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Lite Weight 4-HONDA-97MM1771-2
97MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Standard Weight 4-HONDA-97MM1771
98MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Lite Weight 4-HONDA-98MM1771-2
98MM .935 1.771 N/A N/A Standard Weight 4-HONDA-98MM1771
HONDA - CRANKS
HONDA
MITSUBISHI
4 CYLINDER: ULTRALIGHT I BEAM | PROBE INDUSTRIES